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RANK  PLAYER

Marek Ohnisko

Alex Benjamen

Jiri Horak

Benjamin Keeline
Jonathan Borenstein
Christopher Renaudette
Xiu Deng

Farhad Davoudzadeh
Richard Carr
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2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #2: $565 Colossus Il No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3
Amazon

Entries: 21613 Remaining Players (at EOD): 9 Places Paid: 3245
Buyin: $565  Prize Pool: $10,806,500

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
Ccz

SanJose, CA, US

Ccz

OSWEGO, IL, US

Teaneck, NJ, US

Holyoke, MA, US

WEST BLOOMFIELD, Ml, US
Palmdale, CA, US

Lake Mary, FL, US

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

10,550,000
14,275,000
25,425,000
19,900,000
7,400,000
4,250,000
6,000,000
5,925,000
14,400,000

Amazon/1/1
Amazon/1/2
Amazon/1/3
Amazon/1/4
Amazon/1/5
Amazon/1/6
Amazon/1/7
Amazon/1/8
Amazon/1/9



