

## 2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #2: \$565 Colossus II No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3

Amazon

Entries: 21613 Remaining Players (at EOD): 9 Places Paid: 3245

Buyin: \$565 Prize Pool: \$10,806,500

<b>RANK</b>	<u>PLAYER</u>	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	<b>CHIP COUNT</b>	<b>ROOM / TABLE / SEAT</b>
1	Marek Ohnisko	CZ	10,550,000	Amazon / 1 / 1
2	Alex Benjamen	San Jose, CA, US	14,275,000	Amazon / 1 / 2
3	Jiri Horak	CZ	25,425,000	Amazon / 1 / 3
4	Benjamin Keeline	OSWEGO, IL, US	19,900,000	Amazon / 1 / 4
5	Jonathan Borenstein	Teaneck, NJ, US	7,400,000	Amazon / 1 / 5
6	Christopher Renaudette	Holyoke, MA, US	4,250,000	Amazon / 1 / 6
7	Xiu Deng	WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI, US	6,000,000	Amazon / 1 / 7
8	Farhad Davoudzadeh	Palmdale, CA, US	5,925,000	Amazon / 1 / 8
9	Richard Carr	Lake Mary, FL, US	14,400,000	Amazon / 1 / 9